
Friday 2nd November Homes England Bristol

Tuesday 6th November Flybe and Exeter City Council Exeter

Monday 12th November LEP Conference Exeter

Tuesday 13th November Pre Board Dinner Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 14th November Devon Community Foundation Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 14th November Newlyn Art Gallery Awards evening Newlyn

Friday 16th November CHSW Board Meeting Tiverton

Monday 19th November CBI Annual Conference London

Tuesday 20th November LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 21st November CBI Construction Council Meeting London

Thursday 22nd November Salamanca Bristol

Friday 23rd November Deputy Lieutenancy Exeter

Friday 23rd November LiveWest Exeter

Tuesday 27th November LEP Chair and CEO Workshop London

Thursday 29th November Sedgemoor District Council Bridgwater

Friday 30th November HotSW Joint Committee Cullompton

Wednesday 5th December Christmas Carol Service Exeter

Monday 10th December Bank of England Lunch Exeter

Tuesday 11th December Devon Community Foundation Tiverton

Tuesday 11th December Womble Bond Dickinson Plymouth

Wednesday 12th December eDf Winter Reception Cannington

Friday 14th December Michelmores Business Breakfast Exeter

Thursday 20th December Exeter Business Community Carols Exeter

Sturday 22nd December Exeter Chiefs v  Saracens Exeter

Saturday 5th January Exeter Chiefs v Bristol Exeter

Monday 7th January Devon Community Foundation Exeter
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Wednesday 9th January LEP Annual Review Exeter

Thursday 10th January CBI Private Lunch Exeter

Sunday 13th January Exeter Chiefs v Castres Exeter

Monday 14th January Glenn Woodcock, Exeter City Futures Exeter

Tuesday 15th January Roundtable discussion LEP / Mike Parsons Taunton

Monday 21st January Childrens Hospice South West Exeter

Tuesday 22nd Jaqnuary Teach First South West Exmouth

Wednesday 23rd January Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Thursday 24th January PWC Engineering & Construction CEO Dinner London

Friday 25th January HotSW Joint Committee Meeting Cullompton

Monday 28th January Homes England London

Wednesday 30th January LEP Board Meeting Taunton

Thursday 31st January Council of LEP Chairs with Theresa May London


